
5125 GOLDEN LEAF TRAIL, MADISON, WI, 53704
https://www.adashunjones.com

5125 GOLDEN LEAF
Trail, Madison, WI,
53704

$289,900

Wow! Fantastic, immaculate 4 bd/3 bath, 2car+ Raising the bar! Beautiful inside &
out, vaulted ceilings, lots of windows, great southern exposure & open floor plan.
Updated tile, hardwood floors, fixtures, paint. Master Bdrm Suite! Lg fenced yard
w/2 tier deck, 2 family rooms, gas fire place, plenty of storage, Main floor laundry,
fully finished...

Julie Busche
Keller Williams Realty

• 4 beds
• 3 baths

• R1

• Sold

• 2865 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Security Features: Security System Utilities: Cable Available

Features: Accessible Bedroom,Accessible Full
Bath,Breakfast Bar,Cable Available,Dryer,Gas,Main
Level,Security System,Vaulted Ceiling(s),Walk-in
Closet(s),Washer,Water softener inc

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
1565

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1300 Tax Year: 2014

Tax Amount: 5683 Inclusions: All window coverings

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling:

Central Air

Amenities:
Dishwasher,Disposal,Dryer,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Washer,Water Softener
Owned

Water
Source:
Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air, Natural Gas

Basement: Finished,Full,Full Size Windows/Exposed Exterior material: Brick,Stone,Vinyl
Siding

Parking: Additional Parking,Attached,Paved

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Julie Busche Agent Email: Julie@juliebsellsrealty.com


